

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

TOOL BELT

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.

"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

TOOL BELT



ZL-GJD-0203



ZL-GJD-0199



ZL-GJD-0015



ZL-GJD-0200



ZL-GJD-0201



ZL-GJD-0202

The products carried in this catalog may be different in color than the actual item

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to contact us:



CustomerService@vevor.com

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if there are any technology or software updates on our product.

INSTRUCTIONS

Thank you very much for choosing this Tool Belt. Please read all of the instructions before using it. The information will help you achieve the best possible results.

Safety and Maintenance:

1. Please read this manual carefully before using the product.
2. Flammable: Keep away from open flame. This product will ignite and burn if exposed to an open flame.
3. Keep away from sharp points, blades, and other items, so as not to scratch the product.
4. This product is not a toy. Tool belts cannot be used as toys for children to play with.
5. Avoid prolonged exposure to the sun to avoid aging.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

Model and Parameters

Model	ZL-GJD-0203	ZL-GJD-0199	ZL-GJD-0015	ZL-GJD-0200	ZL-GJD-0201	ZL-GJD-0202
Size(inches)	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54
Number Of Pockets	13	32	13	19	22	31
Main Material	Polyester	Nylon	PU leather	Polyester	PU	Leather
Colour	Brown	Black	Coffee	Brown	Coffee	Black+Brown
Closure Type	Buckle					
Age Range (Description)	Adult					

Sanven Technology Ltd.

Address: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

MADE IN CHINA

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie électronique www.vevor.com/support

CEINTURE À OUTILS

Nous continuons à nous engager à vous fournir des outils à des prix compétitifs.

« Économisez la moitié », « Moitié prix » ou toute autre expression similaire utilisée par nous ne représente qu'une estimation des économies que vous pourriez réaliser en achetant certains outils chez nous par rapport aux grandes marques et les doses ne visent pas nécessairement à couvrir toutes les catégories d'outils que nous proposons.

Nous vous rappelons de bien vouloir vérifier attentivement lorsque vous passez une commande chez nous si vous économisent en fait la moitié par rapport aux grandes marques.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

CEINTURE À OUTILS



ZL-GJD-0203



ZL-GJD-0199



ZL-GJD-0015



ZL-GJD-0200



ZL-GJD-0201



ZL-GJD-0202

Les produits présentés dans ce catalogue peuvent avoir une couleur différente de la réalité.
article

BESOIN D'AIDE? CONTACTEZ-NOUS!

Vous avez des questions sur les produits ? Besoin d'assistance technique ? N'hésitez pas à nous contacter.
Contactez-nous:



ServiceClient@vevor.com

Ceci est l'instruction originale, veuillez lire toutes les instructions du manuel attentivement avant d'utiliser. VEVOR se réserve une interprétation claire de nos manuel d'utilisation. L'apparence du produit est soumise à la produit que vous avez reçu. Veuillez nous excuser, nous ne vous informerons plus si il y a des mises à jour technologiques ou logicielles sur notre produit.

INSTRUCTIONS

Merci beaucoup d'avoir choisi cette ceinture porte-outils. Veuillez lire toutes les instructions avant de l'utiliser. Ces informations vous aideront à obtenir les meilleures résultats possibles.

Sécurité et entretien :

1. Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel avant d'utiliser le produit.
2. Inflammable : Tenir à l'écart des flammes nues. Ce produit s'enflamme et brûler en cas d'exposition à une flamme nue.
3. Tenez-vous à l'écart des objets pointus, des lames et autres objets tranchants, afin de ne pas rayer le produit.
4. Ce produit n'est pas un jouet. Les ceintures porte-outils ne peuvent pas être utilisées comme jouets pour les enfants. pour jouer avec.
5. Évitez l'exposition prolongée au soleil pour éviter le vieillissement.

CONSERVEZ CES INSTRUCTIONS

Modèle et paramètres

Modèle	ZL- GJD-0203	ZL- GJD-0199	ZL- GJD-0015	ZL- GJD-0200	ZL- GJD-0201	ZL- GJD-0202
Taille (pouces)	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54
Nombre de poches	13	32	13	19	22	31
Matière principale	Polyester	Nylon	PU cuir	Polyester	PU	Cuir
Couleur	Brun	Noir	Café	Brun	Café	Noir+Marron
Type de fermeture	Boucle					
Tranche d'âge (Description)	Adulte					

Sanven Technologie Ltée.

Adresse : Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

FABRIQUÉ EN CHINE

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Assistance technique et certificat de garantie
électronique www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat www.vevor.com/support

WERKZEUGGÜRTEL

Wir sind weiterhin bestrebt, Ihnen Werkzeuge zu wettbewerbsfähigen Preisen anzubieten.

"Sparen Sie die Hälfte", "Halber Preis" oder andere ähnliche Ausdrücke, die wir verwenden, stellen nur eine Schätzung der Einsparungen, die Sie durch den Kauf bestimmter Werkzeuge bei uns im Vergleich zu den wichtigsten Top-Marken erzielen könnten, und Dosierungen bedeuten nicht unbedingt, dass sie alle von uns angebotenen Werkzeugkategorien abdecken. Wir möchten Sie freundlich daran erinnern, bei der Bestellung bei uns sorgfältig zu prüfen, ob Sie sparen tatsächlich die Hälfte im Vergleich zu den großen Top-Marken.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

WERKZEUGGÜRTEL



ZL-GJD-0203



ZL-GJD-0199



ZL-GJD-0015



ZL-GJD-0200



ZL-GJD-0201



ZL-GJD-0202

Die in diesem Katalog aufgeführten Produkte können in der Farbe von den tatsächlichen Artikel

Brauchen Sie Hilfe? Kontaktieren Sie uns!

Haben Sie Fragen zu unseren Produkten? Benötigen Sie technische Unterstützung?
Kontakt:



Kundenservice@vevor.com

Dies ist die Originalanleitung. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen im Handbuch. sorgfältig vor der Inbetriebnahme. VEVOR behält sich eine klare Auslegung unserer Benutzerhandbuch. Das Erscheinungsbild des Produkts unterliegt den Produkt, das Sie erhalten haben. Bitte haben Sie Verständnis, dass wir Sie nicht erneut informieren, wenn es gibt Technologie- oder Software-Updates für unser Produkt.

ANWEISUNGEN

Vielen Dank, dass Sie sich für diesen Werkzeuggürtel entschieden haben. Bitte lesen Sie alle Anweisungen, bevor Sie sie verwenden. Die Informationen helfen Ihnen, das Beste zu erreichen mögliche Ergebnisse.

Sicherheit und Wartung:

1. Bitte lesen Sie dieses Handbuch sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Produkt verwenden.
2. Entzündlich: Von offenem Feuer fernhalten. Dieses Produkt entzündet sich und bei Kontakt mit offener Flamme brennen.
3. Halten Sie sich von scharfen Spitzen, Klingen und anderen Gegenständen fern, um das Produkt zerkratzen.
4. Dieses Produkt ist kein Spielzeug. Werkzeuggürtel können nicht als Spielzeug für Kinder verwendet werden zum Spielen.
5. Vermeiden Sie längere Sonneneinstrahlung, um der Hautalterung vorzubeugen.

BEWAHREN SIE DIESE ANWEISUNGEN AUF

Modell und Parameter

Modell	ZL- GJD-0203	ZL- GJD-0199	ZL- GJD-0015	ZL- GJD-0200	ZL-GJD-0201	ZL- GJD-0202
Größe (Zoll)	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54
Anzahl der Taschen	13	32	13	19	22	31
Hauptmaterial	Polyester	Nylon	<small>KÖNNTE</small> Leder	Polyester	<small>KÖNNTE</small>	Leder
Farbe	Braun	Schwarz	Kaffee	Braun	Kaffee	Schwarz+Braun
Verschlusstyp	Schnalle					
Altersspanne (Beschreibung)	Erwachsene					

Sanven Technology Ltd.

Adresse: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

IN CHINA HERGESTELLT

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technischer Support und E-Garantie-Zertifikat
www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia elettronica www.vevor.com/support

CINTURA PORTA ATTREZZI

Continuiamo a impegnarci per fornirvi strumenti a prezzi competitivi.

"Risparmia la metà", "Metà prezzo" o qualsiasi altra espressione simile da noi utilizzata rappresenta solo un stima dei risparmi che potresti ottenere acquistando determinati utensili con noi rispetto ai principali marchi e dosi non necessariamente intendono coprire tutte le categorie di utensili da noi offerti. Ti ricordiamo cortesemente di verificare attentamente quando effettui un ordine con noi se risparmiano addirittura la metà rispetto ai marchi più noti.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

CINTURA PORTA ATTREZZI



ZL-GJD-0203



ZL-GJD-0199



ZL-GJD-0015



ZL-GJD-0200



ZL-GJD-0201



ZL-GJD-0202

I prodotti riportati in questo catalogo potrebbero essere di colore diverso da quello reale
articolo

HAI BISOGNO DI AIUTO? CONTATTACI!

Hai domande sul prodotto? Hai bisogno di supporto tecnico? Non esitare a contattarci
contattaci:



Servizio Clienti@vevor.com

Questa è l'istruzione originale, si prega di leggere tutte le istruzioni del manuale
attentamente prima di operare. VEVOR si riserva una chiara interpretazione del nostro
manuale utente. L'aspetto del prodotto sarà soggetto alla
prodotto che hai ricevuto. Perdonaci se non ti informeremo di nuovo se
ci sono aggiornamenti tecnologici o software sul nostro prodotto.

ISTRUZIONI

Grazie mille per aver scelto questa cintura portautensili. Si prega di leggere tutte le istruzioni prima di utilizzarlo. Le informazioni ti aiuteranno a ottenere il miglior risultato possibili risultati.

Sicurezza e manutenzione:

1. Leggere attentamente il presente manuale prima di utilizzare il prodotto.
2. Infiammabile: tenere lontano da fiamme libere. Questo prodotto si accenderà e bruciare se esposto a una fiamma libera.
3. Tenere lontano da punte affilate, lame e altri oggetti, per non graffiare il prodotto.
4. Questo prodotto non è un giocattolo. Le cinture portautensili non possono essere utilizzate come giocattoli per bambini con cui giocare.
5. Evitare l'esposizione prolungata al sole per prevenire l'invecchiamento.

SALVA QUESTE ISTRUZIONI

Modello e parametri

Modello	ZL- GJD-0203	ZL- GJD-0199	ZL- GJD-0015	ZL- GJD-0200	ZL- GJD-0201	ZL- GJD-0202
Dimensioni (pollici)	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54
Numero di tasche	13	32	13	19	22	31
Materia principale	Poliestere	Nylon	<small>POTEVO</small> pelle	Poliestere	<small>POTEVO</small>	Pelle
Colore	Marrone	Nero	Caffè	Marrone	Caffè	Nero+Marrone
Tipo di chiusura	Fibbia					
Fascia di età (Descrizione)	Adulto					

Azienda

Indirizzo: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

MADE IN CHINA

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

**Supporto tecnico e certificato di garanzia
elettronica www.vevor.com/support**

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía electrónica www.vevor.com/support

CINTURÓN DE HERRAMIENTAS

Seguimos comprometidos a brindarle herramientas a precios competitivos.

"Ahorra la mitad", "mitad de precio" o cualquier otra expresión similar utilizada por nosotros solo representa una

Estimación de los ahorros que podría obtener al comprar ciertas herramientas con nosotros en comparación con las principales marcas y las dosis no necesariamente cubren todas las categorías de herramientas que ofrecemos. Le recordamos que verifique cuidadosamente cuando realice un pedido con nosotros si

En realidad, ahorran la mitad en comparación con las principales marcas líderes.

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

CINTURÓN DE HERRAMIENTAS



ZL-GJD-0203



ZL-GJD-0199



ZL-GJD-0015



ZL-GJD-0200



ZL-GJD-0201



ZL-GJD-0202

Los productos que aparecen en este catálogo pueden ser de color diferente al real.
artículo

¿NECESITA AYUDA? ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

¿Tiene preguntas sobre el producto? ¿Necesita asistencia técnica? No dude en ponerse en contacto con nosotros.
Contáctenos:



Servicio de atención al cliente@vevor.com

Estas son las instrucciones originales, lea todas las instrucciones del manual.
Antes de operar, tenga cuidado. VEVOR se reserva una interpretación clara de nuestras manual de usuario. La apariencia del producto estará sujeta a las producto que recibiste. Por favor, perdónanos por no informarte nuevamente si
¿Hay alguna actualización tecnológica o de software en nuestro producto?

INSTRUCCIONES

Muchas gracias por elegir este cinturón de herramientas. Lea todas las instrucciones. Instrucciones antes de usarlo. La información le ayudará a lograr el mejor resultado. Posibles resultados.

Seguridad y mantenimiento:

1. Lea atentamente este manual antes de utilizar el producto.
2. Inflamable: Mantener alejado del fuego. Este producto puede encenderse y quemarse si se expone a una llama abierta.
3. Mantener alejado de puntas afiladas, cuchillas y otros elementos, para no rayar el producto.
4. Este producto no es un juguete. Los cinturones de herramientas no pueden utilizarse como juguetes para niños. Para jugar con.
5. Evite la exposición prolongada al sol para evitar el envejecimiento.

GUARDE ESTAS INSTRUCCIONES

Modelo y parámetros

Modelo	ZL- GJD-0203	ZL- GJD-0199	ZL- GJD-0015	ZL- GJD-0200	ZL- GJD-0201	ZL- GJD-0202
Tamaño (pulgadas)	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54
Número de bolsillos	13	32	13	19	22	31
Materia principal	Poliéster	Nylon	<small>PODRÍA</small> cuero	Poliéster	<small>PODRÍA</small>	Cuero
Color	Marrón	Negro	Café	Marrón	Café	Negro+marrón propio
Tipo de cierre	Hebilla					
Rango de edad (Descripción)	Adulto					

Tecnología Sanven Ltd.

Dirección: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

HECHO EN CHINA

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Soporte técnico y certificado de garantía
electrónica www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat gwarancji elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

PAS NARZĘDZIOWY

Nadal staramy się oferować Państwu narzędzia w konkurencyjnych cenach.

„Oszczędź połowę”, „Połowa ceny” lub jakiegokolwiek inne podobne wyrażenia używane przez nas oznaczają wyłącznie szacunkowe oszczędności, jakie możesz uzyskać kupując u nas określone narzędzia w porównaniu do głównych marek i dawek, niekoniecznie oznacza to, że obejmują wszystkie kategorie oferowanych przez nas narzędzi. Uprzejmie przypominamy, aby dokładnie sprawdzić, czy składając u nas zamówienie,

w rzeczywistości oszczędzają połowę w porównaniu do najlepszych marek.

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

PAS NARZĘDZIOWY



ZL-GJD-0203



ZL-GJD-0199



ZL-GJD-0015



ZL-GJD-0200



ZL-GJD-0201



ZL-GJD-0202

Produkty prezentowane w tym katalogu mogą różnić się kolorem od rzeczywistego.

przedmiot

POTRZEBUJESZ POMOCY? SKONTAKTUJ SIĘ Z NAMI!

Masz pytania dotyczące produktu? Potrzebujesz wsparcia technicznego? Nie wahaj się

Skontaktuj się z nami:



Obsługa Klienta@vevor.com

To jest oryginalna instrukcja, proszę przeczytać wszystkie instrukcje w podręczniku

przed rozpoczęciem użytkowania należy dokładnie zapoznać się z treścią niniejszego Regulaminu. VEVOR zastrzega sobie prawo do jednoznacznej interpretacji naszych

instrukcja obsługi. Wygląd produktu podlega

produkt, który otrzymałeś. Przepraszamy, że nie poinformujemy Cię ponownie, jeśli

czy w naszym produkcie pojawiły się jakieś aktualizacje technologii lub oprogramowania.

INSTRUKCJE

Dziękujemy bardzo za wybranie tego pasa narzędziowego. Przeczytaj proszę wszystkie instrukcje przed użyciem. Informacje te pomogą Ci osiągnąć najlepsze możliwe wyniki.

Bezpieczeństwo i konserwacja:

1. Przed użyciem produktu należy uważnie przeczytać niniejszą instrukcję.
2. Łatwopalny: Trzymać z dala od otwartego ognia. Ten produkt może się zapalić i oparzenia w przypadku wystawienia na działanie otwartego ognia.
3. Trzymaj z dala od ostrych punktów, ostrzy i innych przedmiotów, aby nie dopuścić do ich uszkodzenia. porysować produkt.
4. Ten produkt nie jest zabawką. Paski narzędziowe nie mogą być używane jako zabawki dla dzieci. do zabawy.
5. Unikaj długotrwałego wystawiania się na działanie promieni słonecznych, aby zapobiec starzeniu się skóry.

ZAPISZ TE INSTRUKCJE

Model i parametry

Model	ZL-GJD-0203	ZL-GJD-0199	ZL-GJD-0015	ZL-GJD-0200	ZL-GJD-0201	ZL-GJD-0202
Rozmiar (cale)	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54
Liczba kieszeni	13	32	13	19	22	31
Materiał główny	Poliester	Nylon	MÓGŁ skóra	Poliester	MÓGŁ	Skóra
Kolor	Brązowy	Czarny	Kawa	Brązowy	Kawa	Czarny+Brązowy własny
Typ zamknięcia	Klamra					
Przedział wiekowy (Opis)	Dorosły					

Sanven Technology Ltd.

Adres: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

WYKONANO W CHINACH

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Wsparcie techniczne i certyfikat gwarancji
elektronicznej www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technische ondersteuning en e-garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support

GEREEDSCHAPSRIEM

Wij streven er voortdurend naar om u gereedschappen tegen concurrerende prijzen te leveren.

"Bespaar de helft", "halve prijs" of andere soortgelijke uitdrukkingen die wij gebruiken, vertegenwoordigen slechts een schatting van de besparingen die u kunt behalen door bepaalde gereedschappen bij ons te kopen in vergelijking met de grote topmerken en doseringen betekenen niet noodzakelijkerwijs dat alle categorieën gereedschappen die wij aanbieden, worden gedekt. Wij herinneren u eraan om zorgvuldig te controleren wanneer u een bestelling bij ons plaatst of u besparen zelfs de helft vergeleken met de grote topmerken.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

GEREEDSCHAPSRIEM



ZL-GJD-0203



ZL-GJD-0199



ZL-GJD-0015



ZL-GJD-0200



ZL-GJD-0201



ZL-GJD-0202

De in deze catalogus vermelde producten kunnen qua kleur afwijken van de werkelijke kleur.
item

HULP NODIG? NEEM CONTACT MET ONS OP!

Heeft u vragen over het product? Heeft u technische ondersteuning nodig? Neem dan gerust contact met ons op.

Neem contact met ons op:



Klantenservice@vevor.com

Dit is de originele instructie, lees alle instructies in de handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u gaat werken. VEVOR behoudt zich een duidelijke interpretatie van onze gebruikershandleiding. Het uiterlijk van het product is onderworpen aan de product dat u hebt ontvangen. Vergeef ons dat we u niet opnieuw zullen informeren als er technologische of software-updates voor ons product zijn.

INSTRUCTIES

Hartelijk dank voor het kiezen van deze Tool Belt. Lees alle instructies voordat u het gebruikt. De informatie zal u helpen om het beste te bereiken mogelijke resultaten.

Veiligheid en onderhoud:

1. Lees deze handleiding zorgvuldig door voordat u het product gebruikt.
2. Ontvlambaar: Uit de buurt van open vuur houden. Dit product zal ontbranden en kunnen verbranden als ze aan open vuur worden blootgesteld.
3. Houd het uit de buurt van scherpe punten, messen en andere voorwerpen, zodat er geen het product krassen.
4. Dit product is geen speelgoed. Gereedschapsriemen kunnen niet als speelgoed voor kinderen worden gebruikt om mee te spelen.
5. Vermijd langdurige blootstelling aan de zon om veroudering te voorkomen.

BEWAAR DEZE INSTRUCTIES

Model en parameters

Model	ZL- GJD-0203	ZL- GJD-0199	ZL- GJD-0015	ZL- GJD-0200	ZL- GJD-0201	ZL- GJD-0202
Maat (inches)	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54
Aantal zakken	13	32	13	19	22	31
Hoofdmateriaal	Polyester	Nylon	leer	Polyester		Leer
Kleur	Bruin	Zwart	Koffie	Bruin	Koffie	Zwart+Bruin
Sluistungstype	Gesp					
Leeftijdscategorie (Beschrijving)	Volwassen					

Sanven Technologie Ltd.

Adres: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Gemaakt in China

VEVOR[®]

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

**Technische ondersteuning en e-
garantiecertificaat www.vevor.com/support**

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat www.vevor.com/support

VERKTYGSBÄLTE

Vi fortsätter att vara engagerade i att ge dig verktyg till konkurrenskraftiga priser.

"Spara hälften", "Halva priset" eller andra liknande uttryck som används av oss representerar endast en uppskattning av besparingar du kan dra nytta av att köpa vissa verktyg hos oss jämfört med de stora toppmärkena och doserna betyder inte nödvändigtvis att täcka alla kategorier av verktyg som erbjuds av oss. Du påminns vänligen om att verifiera noggrant när du gör en beställning hos oss om du sparar faktiskt hälften i jämförelse med de främsta stora varumärkena.

VEVOR[®]
TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

VERKTYGSBÄLTE



ZL-GJD-0203



ZL-GJD-0199



ZL-GJD-0015



ZL-GJD-0200



ZL-GJD-0201



ZL-GJD-0202

Produkterna i denna katalog kan ha en annan färg än den faktiska punkten

BEHÖVER HJÄLP? KONTAKTA OSS!

Har du produktfrågor? Behöver du teknisk support? Du får gärna kontakta oss:



CustomerService@vevor.com

Detta är den ursprungliga instruktionen, läs alla manualer noggrant innan användning. VEVOR reserverar sig för en tydlig tolkning av vår bruksanvisning. Produktens utseende ska vara beroende av produkt du fått. Förlåt oss att vi inte kommer att informera dig igen om det finns någon teknik eller mjukvaruuppdateringar på vår produkt.

INSTRUKTIONER

Tack så mycket för att du valde detta verktygsbälte. Vänligen läs alla instruktioner innan du använder den. Informationen hjälper dig att uppnå det bästa möjliga resultat.

Säkerhet och underhåll:

1. Läs denna bruksanvisning noggrant innan du använder produkten.
2. Brandfarligt: Förvaras åtskilt från öppen låga. Denna produkt kommer att antändas och brinna om den utsätts för öppen låga.
3. Håll dig borta från vassa spetsar, knivar och andra föremål för att inte göra det repa produkten.
4. Denna produkt är inte en leksak. Verktygsbälten kan inte användas som leksaker för barn att leka med.
5. Undvik långvarig exponering för solen för att undvika åldrande.

SPARA DESSA INSTRUKTIONER

Modell och parametrar

Modell	ZL- GJD-0203	ZL- GJD-0199	ZL- GJD-0015	ZL- GJD-0200	ZL- GJD-0201	ZL- GJD-0202
Storlek (tum)	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54	29-54	32-54
Antal fickor	13	32	13	19	22	31
Huvudmaterial I	Polyester	Nylon	<small>KUNDE</small> läder	Polyester	<small>KUNDE</small>	Läder
Färg	Brun	Svart	Kaffe	Brun	Kaffe	Black+Br egna
Förslutningstyp	Spänne					
Åldersintervall (Beskrivning)	Vuxen					

Sanven Technology Ltd.

Adress: Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

GJORT I KINA

VEVOR®

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Teknisk support och e-garanticertifikat
www.vevor.com/support